Il liiga 1. turniir - 26.12
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Maardu Linnameeskond |
Saue JK Laagri
TalinnaJK Dinamo

Parnu Jalgpalliklubi

TalinnaFC Levadialll
Jogeva SK Noorus-96
FC Otepaa

Viljandi JK Tulevik U21

JK Tabasalu
Lasnamée FC Ajax
TalinnaFC FloraU19
Talinna JK Piragja

Tartu FC Merkuur
Narva United FC
Turi Ganvix JK
Raplamaa JK
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+/-
8-5
7-6
5-6
4-7

+/-
6-1
3-3
3-5
2-5

+/-
7-0
5-3
3-8
0-4

+/-
3-4
8-3
4-6
57
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